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Russell Kennedy's experienced team consists of lawyers that know your sector.  Many of our lawyers are
Accredited Specialists, and have also been acknowledged by Best Lawyers lists as the best in their eld.

Principal

+61 3 8602 7243

gtresidder@rk.com.au

Connect with me on Linkedin

Gina is a Principal in Russell Kennedy's Corporate
and Commercial team, specialising in all aspects ...

Gina Tresidder

Learn more Share

Principal

+61 3 9609 1551

kwalsh@rk.com.au

Connect with me on Linkedin

Kylie is a litigation lawyer with over 10 years’
experience. Kylie acts on behalf of various governm ...

Kylie Walsh

Learn more Share
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Principal

+61 3 9609 1583

swild@rk.com.au

Connect with me on Linkedin

Stella has more than 20 years' experience in leasing
and licensing (commercial, retail and industria ...

Stella Wild

Learn more Share

Special Counsel

+61 3 9609 1686

mbeazley@rk.com.au

Connect with me on Linkedin

Matthew’s practice encompasses planning,
environment, local government and property law. He
has appe ...

Matthew Beazley

Learn more Share

Special Counsel

+61 3 8640 2312

aburns@rk.com.au

Connect with me on Linkedin

Abbey has been practising for many years in
workplace relations, employment and discrimination
matte ...

Abbey Burns

Learn more Share

Special Counsel

+61 3 9609 1511

achetty@rk.com.au

Connect with me on Linkedin

Arti is a Special Counsel in Russell Kennedy’s Pro
Bono Practice and has worked in the area of refug ...

Arti Chetty

Learn more Share

Special Counsel

Michael Dowling

Special Counsel

Emma Fitzgibbon
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+61 3 9609 1536

mdowling@rk.com.au

Michael practices in the areas of property, local
government, property development and subdivisions.
...

Learn more Share

+61 3 8640 2313

etzgibbon@rk.com.au

Connect with me on Linkedin

Emma practises primarily in government litigation,
with a focus on prosecutions, and coronial invest ...

Learn more Share

Special Counsel

+61 3 8602 7245

mhagedorn@rk.com.au

Connect with me on Linkedin

Malvina has over fteen years of experience
specialising in migration and refugee law. She acts for
...

Malvina Hagedorn

Learn more Share

Special Counsel

+61 3 8602 7234

mheath@rk.com.au

Connect with me on Linkedin

Marcus’ areas of practice include planning,
environment, building, public health law, local
laws/dom ...

Marcus Heath

Learn more Share

Special Counsel

+61 3 9609 1526

dkazatsky@rk.com.au

Connect with me on Linkedin

David Kazatsky

Special Counsel

+61 3 9609 1594

pkitch@rk.com.au

Paul Kitch
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David practices in general commercial litigation,
alternative dispute resolution, building and const ...

Learn more Share

Having been a lawyer for close to 50 years, Paul has
specialised in Worker’s compensation since 1989 ...

Learn more Share

Special Counsel

+61 3 8602 7230

dli-rosi@rk.com.au

Connect with me on Linkedin

Daniella acts on behalf of the Victorian WorkCover
Authority to analyse Serious Injury Applications, ...

Daniella Li-Rosi

Learn more Share

Special Counsel

+61 2 8987 0020

klittlewood@rk.com.au

Connect with me on Linkedin

Kate is a Special Counsel in the Corporate and
Commercial team. Kate’s primary areas of focus are
me ...

Kate Littlewood

Learn more Share

Special Counsel

+61 3 8602 7217

rparrish@rk.com.au

Connect with me on Linkedin

Robert Parrish
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Our Firm

International

Leadership Team

Awards

Community

Diversity and inclusion

Russell Kennedy Women’s Network

Available positions

Law Graduates

Seasonal Clerkship Program

Paralegal Pathway Program
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Rob acts for the Victorian WorkCover Authority as a
litigator. His experience includes instructing c ...

Learn more Share
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